Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

- SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Race 1

Skater

BLUJ BIANKA

HEYNE LEONY
THOMAS CLEIA

VAN ES SIGRID
TIFFERT FINJA
WODZYNSKA MARIA
CHARTIER LENAYA
IWANEK ALICJA
FERNANDEZ LLANOS
WALTHER MADITA
FAUSTINO LAURA
HOPP SOPHIA

CHOI ALICIA HIU YING
VAN WINKOOP RENSKE
FRUCHET MARION
HAN LINDA
BARTHOLOMEEUSSEN ELLIE
BONESTROO ESMEE
ENGELHARDT MAYA
WUTTE VALENTINA
GODTS KAAT
HARASIUK AMELIA
ALBINO CAROLINA
BERKHOUT MAARTJE
CHARLET LORELEY
MILNIKIEL WIKTORIA
PROOT JINTHE

VAN DE VELDE HANNELORE
KOCAN ZUZANNA
PAPE ASA

HAZEVELD JOLIEN
TURCHAN WIKTORIA
FALLIER GRETA

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 11/08/2023 at 14:53

Number
597
426
420
440
435
455
423
453
457
428
431
432
459
448
421
413
410
445
429
409
412
450
456
441
425
451
417
418
454
416
446
452
430

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

SPRINT SANOK

BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
AL ST SEBASTIEN

1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN
TURBINE HALLE

UKS SPARTA

MAMERS ROLLER SPORT
UKS SPARTA

CLUB EL PATIN DE ORO MADRID
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
ERSG DARMSTADT - TEAM HESSEN
ERSG DARMSTADT - TEAM HESSEN
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB
SKEELERVERENIGING WIJHERUIT
ALC BOUGUENAIS
RSC LEUVEN

DE SKEELERCLUB VAN DE KEMPEN
SC OLDEBROEK E.O
DOM SKATER FULDA E.V.
SC HIGHLANDERS
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
UKS ORLICA

ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
UKS ORLICA

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
UKS SPARTA

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI
UKS ORLICA

DOM SKATER FULDA E.V.

2000
In line
10
Race 1
1
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Time_1
00:03:37.655
00:03:40.855
00:03:40.886
00:03:37.707
00:03:38.208
00:03:40.961
00:03:38.232
00:03:41.150
00:03:38.481
00:03:41.642
00:03:38.508
00:03:42.121
00:03:39.170
00:03:42.526
00:03:42.702
00:03:39.302
00:03:42.855
00:03:39.704
00:03:39.763
00:03:42.983
00:03:42.990
00:03:40.019
00:03:40.024
00:03:43.011
00:03:43.205
00:03:40.121
00:03:43.876
00:03:40.206
00:03:40.422
00:03:44.058
00:03:44.338
00:03:40.724
00:03:46.389

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Remarks-Sanctions_1|

Warning

Page 1 of 2



Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023
Race 1
- SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Distance in metre 2000

Discipline In line

Number of laps 10
Skater Number Club Race_1] Time_1 |Remarks-Sanctions_1
LU BKEN AM ELl E 427 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN 17 000340.993 -
BIELICKI WILMA 434  SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIGE.V.| 18 ]00:03:41.183 -
GURUMOORTHY ANANYAA KALAIGNANAM 458 SKATERAATI 18 ]00:03:48.259 -
BIAUMET EMILIE 411  REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST] 19 ]00:03:46.598 -
VAN LEIJENHORST ELINE 444 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 19 00:03:49.270 -
PETITJEAN FAY 443 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 20 00:03:48.527 -
VAN PETEGHEM NAYELI 419  7wAANTIES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 20 ]00:03:50.937 -
DEVOLDERE FRAN 414  zwAANTIES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 21 ]00:03:51.332 -

MEULMEESTER ANNA 449  warmoNnDsE s EN skeeLercLus] 21 ]00:03:57.404 -
ADORNATO ANGELICA 437  PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO| 22 ]00:00:00.000 -

GRIFFITHS AURORA 460 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 22 000356.875 -
DE HAAN MARIJE 438 IDS SKEELERVERENIGING 23 00:03:57.527 -
HARTHOLT CLARISSA 442  RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING] 23 ]00:00:00.000 -
HOLTHUIS MARIN 447  SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI| 24 |00:00:00.000 -
SOFTIC ALTIJANA 408 SC HIGHLANDERS 24 ]00:03:58.410 -
GUNST AIKO 415 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 25 000000000 -
MATHE CLEMENTINE 422  ALC BOUGUENAIS 25 ]00:04:12.438 -
TABONI LOUISE 424  ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAIS] 26 ]00:00:00.000 -

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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